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125V
125V
PC Pin
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Circular - 9.80mm Dia

*A30415RNCQ
CKC7005

4

3

1

Panel Mount, Through Hole
1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Fixed

Rotary Switch 4 Position 3P4T 2.5A (AC), 350mA (DC) 125VAC Panel Mount, Through Hole
14.48mm

2.5A (AC), 350mA (DC)
Non-Shorting (BBM)

Silver (Ag)

Silver

3P4T

30°

Flatted (6.35mm Dia)

38.10mm
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